
* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MONTARGIS         31-05-25 * Los  : 07.15             S:0025 * 

* Diest                    * 103 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 335000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    7     0     0     0     0 MIES         52     0     0 KAMP         11     0     0 OS2          37   101    24     6     6     6 DIVERSEN  

    7     0     0     0     0 POEL         52     0     0 ERE           6     0     0 AS2       * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :128.00    

    7     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           6     0     0 RAKEND    *  10 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 20  5  377720 BE2087514-24 11.48210 1381.8182      -      -      -   5.20   2.60      -      -      -      -      -  2.40 14.40     -     -     -   22.88   1

  2 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 15 13  377244 BE2086692-24 11.49490 1372.7115      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   2

  3 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 15  2       2 BE2086608-24 11.55410 1344.0200      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   3

  4 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 20 18       2 BE2087529-24 11.56370 1341.2558      -      -      -      -   1.56      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.68   4

  5 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 11 10  378027 BE4085855-23 11.57200 1338.9386      -      -      -      -   1.04      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.20   5

  6 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 15  9       3 BE2041343-22 11.57060 1337.2705      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   6

  7 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  6  1  372916 BE2086275-24 11.53560 1336.9359   0.30   0.50   0.70*     -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -  3.60     -     -    6.97   7

  8 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 20 16       3 BE2087584-24 11.57550 1335.0928      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   8

  9 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 20 10       4 BE2087644-24 11.59040 1329.6879      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   9

 10 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 11  1       2 BE2086093-24 11.59550 1326.7985      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  10

 11 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1  9  7  373435 BE2087131-24 11.56390 1325.8832      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  11

 12 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 11  3       3 BE4136842-24 12.01490 1318.0092      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  12

 13 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 15  6       4 BE2086638-24 12.01570 1314.6681      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  13

 14 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 15 11       5 BE2086646-24 12.02000 1314.4390      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  14

 15 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 20  8       5 BE2040008-22 12.02260 1314.1134      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  15

 16 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 15  8       6 BE2034554-23 12.03000 1309.8750      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  16

 17 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 20 11       6 BE2035032-23 12.03320 1309.1035      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  17

 18 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 15 12       7 BE2086685-24 12.03400 1306.8499      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  18

 19 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 15  1       8 BE2086602-24 12.04440 1302.0387      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  19

 20 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 15 14       9 BE2034557-23 12.04450 1301.9638      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  20

 21 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 20 15       7 BE2087540-24 12.05530 1298.5275      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  21

 22 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 15  7      10 BE2034508-23 12.05510 1297.0397      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  22

 23 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  5  2  379368 BE2086512-24 12.08130 1293.8146      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  23

 24 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  6  1  381092 BE2042904-22 12.09391 1293.3645      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  24

 25 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 20  6       8 BE2087546-24 12.08080 1288.5604      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  25

 26 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 20  3       9 BE2040082-22 12.08150 1288.0477      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  26

 27 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 20 14      10 BE2066855-24 12.08180 1287.8282      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  27

 28 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 15  5      11 BE2087565-24 12.08250 1285.6938      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  28

 29 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 17  1  370258 BE2087467-24 12.03250 1283.7608      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  29

 30 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 15  3      12 BE2086625-24 12.10420 1275.7660      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  30

 31 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 20  9      11 BE2087650-24 12.11510 1272.4272      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  31

 32 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 11  9       4 BE2086071-24 12.12310 1270.6078      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  32

 33 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 17 12       2 BE2087477-24 12.06580 1268.1516      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  33

 34 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 11  6       5 BE2086119-24 12.13530 1264.7979      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  34

 35 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1  9  1       2 BE2101635-22 12.13140 1252.1571      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  35

 36 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 11  5       6 BE4136828-24 12.17020 1251.6069      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  36

 37 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1  9  2       3 BE2036029-23 12.14000 1248.9465      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MONTARGIS         31-05-25 * Los  : 07.15             S:0025 * 

* Diest                    * 103 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 335000            P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 20  4      12 BE2035099-23 12.18060 1246.1894      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  38

 39 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 20  1      13 BE2040112-22 12.18130 1245.7099      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  39

 40 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  8  3  368683 BE2092836-24 12.11330 1243.2406      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  40

 41 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  6  6       2 BE2034945-23 12.15370 1240.5034   0.30   0.20*     -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  1.20     -     -  0.60     -    3.07  41

 42 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  8  5       2 BE2095113-24 12.12300 1239.2706      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  42

 43 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 17  9       3 BE2087483-24 12.14360 1235.8411      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  43

 44 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  8  1       3 BE2092830-24 12.13280 1235.2569   0.10*     -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.21  44

 45 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  6  2       2 BE2042903-22 12.24031 1233.1013      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  45

 46 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 11  2       7 BE2086086-24 12.21430 1232.4958      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  46

 47 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 11  4       8 BE4136836-24 12.21470 1232.2280      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  47

 48 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 20  2      14 BE2087621-24 12.22050 1230.0244      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  48

 49 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 15  4      13 BE2086648-24 12.22220 1227.3419      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  49

 50 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  5  1       2 BE2086594-24 12.24270 1225.9428      -      -      -      -      -      -   0.10*     -      -   3.70  1.20     -     -     -     -    4.65  50

 51 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 15 10      14 BE2076324-24 12.23070 1224.3544      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  0.30     -     -     -     -    0.28  51

 52 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1  9  4       4 BE2087102-24 12.20030 1224.1764      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          52

----------------------------------------------------------------------------- Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-13.4839,2 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  * VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  6  5       3 BE2086211-24 12.21300 1216.6917      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   0.60*  0.60*     -     -     -     -     -  0.60    1.67   *

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MONTARGIS         31-05-25 * Los  : 07.15             S:0025 * 

* Diest                    * 64 Jaarse                  * Basis: 335000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES          0     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          0     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :          

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  9 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 13  2  377720 BE2087514-24 11.48210 1381.8182      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 10 10  377244 BE2086692-24 11.49490 1372.7115      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 10  2       2 BE2086608-24 11.55410 1344.0200      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 13 11       2 BE2087529-24 11.56370 1341.2558      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  2  1  372916 BE2086275-24 11.53560 1336.9359      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  6 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 13  9       3 BE2087584-24 11.57550 1335.0928      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 13  5       4 BE2087644-24 11.59040 1329.6879      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1  8  1  378027 BE2086093-24 11.59550 1326.7985      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1  5  4  373435 BE2087131-24 11.56390 1325.8832      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

 10 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1  8  3       2 BE4136842-24 12.01490 1318.0092      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 10  6       3 BE2086638-24 12.01570 1314.6681      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 10  8       4 BE2086646-24 12.02000 1314.4390      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 10  9       5 BE2086685-24 12.03400 1306.8499      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          13

 14 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 10  1       6 BE2086602-24 12.04440 1302.0387      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 13  8       5 BE2087540-24 12.05530 1298.5275      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  4  2  379368 BE2086512-24 12.08130 1293.8146      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

 17 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 13  3       6 BE2087546-24 12.08080 1288.5604      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

 18 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 13  7       7 BE2066855-24 12.08180 1287.8282      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          18

 19 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 10  5       7 BE2087565-24 12.08250 1285.6938      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

 20 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 11  1  370258 BE2087467-24 12.03250 1283.7608      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          20

 21 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1 10  3       8 BE2086625-24 12.10420 1275.7660      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          21

 22 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 13  4       8 BE2087650-24 12.11510 1272.4272      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          22

 23 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1  8  8       3 BE2086071-24 12.12310 1270.6078      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          23

 24 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 11  8       2 BE2087477-24 12.06580 1268.1516      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          24

 25 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1  8  6       4 BE2086119-24 12.13530 1264.7979      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          25

 26 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1  8  5       5 BE4136828-24 12.17020 1251.6069      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          26

 27 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  8  3  368683 BE2092836-24 12.11330 1243.2406      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          27

 28 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  8  5       2 BE2095113-24 12.12300 1239.2706      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          28

 29 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 11  7       3 BE2087483-24 12.14360 1235.8411      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          29

 30 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  8  1       3 BE2092830-24 12.13280 1235.2569      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          30

 31 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1  8  2       6 BE2086086-24 12.21430 1232.4958      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          31

 32 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1  8  4       7 BE4136836-24 12.21470 1232.2280      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          32

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


